
Seahorses Cesena

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartolini Nicola (05/1057) 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giso Carmine (05/651) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Freschi Federico (05/1427) 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caporali Manuel (12/054) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Van Den Berg Marco (05/948) 0 0 4 0 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidi Filippo (05/1059) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terranova Alessandro (05/1032) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzocchi Paolo (05/1058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerra Riccardo (05/905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caserta Carmelo (05/1012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Daniele (05/1269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecca Andrea (05/1008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Nicola 05/1057 16 32 2,00

Giso Carmine 05/651 8 22 2,75

Freschi Federico 05/1427 8 13 1,62

Caporali Manuel 12/054 6 4 0,67

Van Den Berg Marco 05/948 12 4 0,33

Guidi Filippo 05/1059 4 3 0,75

Terranova Alessandro 05/1032 2 2 1,00

Bazzocchi Paolo 05/1058 4 2 0,50

Guerra Riccardo 05/905 4 2 0,50

Caserta Carmelo 05/1012 0 0 0,00

Rinaldi Daniele 05/1269 0 0 0,00

Zecca Andrea 05/1008 0 0 0,00

Pig Bull 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gambetta Teodoro (05/1441) 4 12 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maglio Eros (05/832) 2 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morolli Matia (05/833) 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulivo Mirko (05/837) 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vernocchi Giulia (05/762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santiago Neto Joao Felipe (05/888) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Daniele (05/838) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malpassi Flavio (05/897) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maglio  Enrico (05/898) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zangheri Gian Andrea (05/823) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonchev  Haralambos Ivanov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gambetta Teodoro 05/1441 22 45 2,05

Maglio Eros 05/832 16 22 1,38

Morolli Matia 05/833 10 21 2,10

Ulivo Mirko 05/837 16 16 1,00

Vernocchi Giulia 05/762 6 9 1,50

Santiago Neto Joao 05/888 6 4 0,67

Vittori Daniele 05/838 8 4 0,50

Malpassi Flavio 05/897 2 2 1,00

Maglio  Enrico 05/898 8 2 0,25

Zangheri Gian Andrea 05/823 2 1 0,50

Bonchev  Haralambos 05/1475 0 0 0,00

Pig Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Imbrò Fabio (05/783) 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Alessandro (05/826) 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodriguez Ronald Rafael (12/275) 2 3 2 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Longhi Alberto (05/836) 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinaccio Fabio (05/896) 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monti Fabio (05/1075) 1 0 2 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torsani Ivan (05/1023) 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Sandro (05/1420) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balasso Elena (05/814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coletti Carlo Amerigo (05/834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faedi Andrea (05/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polli Luca (05/835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Imbrò Fabio 05/783 18 19 1,06

Cincinelli Alessandro 05/826 11 18 1,64

Rodriguez Ronald Rafael 12/275 16 18 1,12

Longhi Alberto 05/836 8 10 1,25

Marinaccio Fabio 05/896 11 9 0,82

Monti Fabio 05/1075 9 2 0,22

Torsani Ivan 05/1023 3 1 0,33

Bianchini Sandro 05/1420 4 1 0,25

Balasso Elena 05/814 0 0 0,00

Coletti Carlo Amerigo 05/834 0 0 0,00

Faedi Andrea 05/1283 0 0 0,00

Polli Luca 05/835 0 0 0,00



Darts De Gass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gnoli Nico (05/1027) 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Filippantonio Matteo (05/763) 4 1 2 6 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeneli Sidrit (05/954) 0 0 4 7 3 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanitelli Stefano (05/1072) 3 4 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villi Stefano (05/1071) 4 6 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelella Gennaro (05/953) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeolla Vincenzo (05/819) 1 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirone Adrian Roberto (05/805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Alessandro Ilaria (05/1076) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merighi Roberto (05/779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnoli Nico 05/1027 18 44 2,44

Di Filippantonio Matteo 05/763 14 20 1,43

Zeneli Sidrit 05/954 9 18 2,00

Vanitelli Stefano 05/1072 11 18 1,64

Villi Stefano 05/1071 12 16 1,33

Pelella Gennaro 05/953 6 14 2,33

Zeolla Vincenzo 05/819 5 12 2,40

Pirone Adrian Roberto 05/805 4 10 2,50

D'Alessandro Ilaria 05/1076 1 2 2,00

Merighi Roberto 05/779 0 0 0,00

Avengers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santi Davide (05/806) 3 8 3 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucci Stefano (06/707) 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoni Gianluca (05/959) 3 5 2 0 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerra Nicola (05/1422) 4 6 3 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gardini Marco (05/1423) 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidi Andrea (05/1425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capera Alan (05/1424) 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolo Antonino (05/960) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morri Oscar (05/1472) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santi Davide 05/806 22 54 2,45

Bucci Stefano 06/707 16 43 2,69

Santoni Gianluca 05/959 19 33 1,74

Guerra Nicola 05/1422 15 25 1,67

Gardini Marco 05/1423 11 14 1,27

Guidi Andrea 05/1425 4 6 1,50

Capera Alan 05/1424 5 5 1,00

Fasolo Antonino 05/960 3 2 0,67

Morri Oscar 05/1472 1 0 0,00


